
Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Small School - 4

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:18:23.44 39

2 Shenandoah 00:19:02.24 66

3 Linsly 00:19:12.30 75

4 Barnesville 00:20:38.81 120

5 Southern Local 00:20:41.19 123

6 Newark Cath. 00:21:44.52 137

7 Ridgewood 00:21:37.58 160

8 Crooksville 00:23:07.50 199

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Morgan 00:20:14.26 4

Malvern 00:23:25.21 4

Newcomerstown 00:21:35.86 4

Caldwell 00:21:32.03 4

Hiland 00:21:15.11 3

Granville Christian Academy 00:21:21.64 3

Buckeye Trail 00:22:49.22 3

Strasburg-Franklin 00:23:18.71 3

West Muskingum 00:22:06.94 2

Tuscar. C.C. 00:19:49.43 2
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Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Small School - 4

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:18:23.44 10 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 597 Jake Kapper 00:17:26.13 1

2 7 599 Teagan Perkowski 00:18:17.87 6

3 9 593 Kaelli Whitlach 00:18:23.61 7

4 12 600 Kolton Wertz 00:18:39.19 10

5 18 592 Abe McElwee 00:19:10.42 15

6 26 584 Logan Roth 00:19:33.09 (20)

7 33 586 Sam Uvena 00:20:33.55 (24)

2 Shenandoah 00:19:02.24 10 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 499 Jarrett Wentworth 00:17:26.17 2

2 6 496 Chuck Estadt 00:18:12.61 5

3 14 490 Emmitt Slevin 00:18:53.47 11

4 28 489 Kaden Rossiter 00:19:55.72 22

5 35 488 Noah McElroy 00:20:43.24 26

6 37 500 Christian Dimmerling 00:20:50.01 (27)

7 40 493 Peyton Forshey 00:20:57.13 (29)

3 Linsly 00:19:12.30 14 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 323 Micah Kramer 00:18:25.47 8

2 11 312 Jakob Schmidt-Weigand 00:18:31.70 9

3 23 318 Darrian Bertram 00:19:21.16 17

4 24 328 Andrew Heath 00:19:22.51 18

5 31 319 Rocco D'Aquila 00:20:20.68 23

6 50 322 Griffen Kernik 00:21:29.90 (34)

7 52 325 Rhys Poole 00:21:38.04 (35)

4 Barnesville 00:20:38.81 6 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 26 Conner Starr 00:18:02.13 4

2 19 27 Braedon Willis 00:19:12.97 16

3 25 25 Shepherd Richey 00:19:30.50 19

4 53 18 Maddox Whaley 00:21:43.26 36

5 83 21 Landen Harris 00:24:45.18 45

6 87 22 Peyton Steed 00:25:47.86 (48)

5 Southern Local 00:20:41.19 8 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 516 Logan Redfern 00:17:47.18 3

2 15 511 Logan McCartney 00:18:58.77 12

3 46 514 Seth Hawk 00:21:14.97 32

4 49 513 Evan Haught 00:21:28.46 33

5 79 515 Tyler Rawlings 00:23:56.55 43

6 82 512 Aiden Brothers 00:24:38.54 (44)

7 84 508 Drew Winters 00:25:08.78 (46)

6 Newark Cath. 00:21:44.52 5 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 402 Drew Fischer 00:19:02.02 13

2 27 398 Chris Geiger 00:19:45.95 21

3 34 403 A.J. Rigley 00:20:42.02 25
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Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Small School - 4

4 38 397 Joseph Lepi 00:20:50.26 28

5 94 399 Kaedyn Yonker 00:28:22.35 50

7 Ridgewood 00:21:37.58 5 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 446 Aydan Salmon 00:19:06.10 14

2 41 445 Cohen Miller 00:20:58.08 30

3 62 442 Taven Dotson 00:22:16.23 37

4 66 447 Keaton Stone 00:22:25.56 38

5 74 443 Alex Lynch 00:23:21.92 41

8 Crooksville 00:23:07.50 6 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 146 Grayson Houk 00:21:01.17 31

2 68 148 Dawson Dyer 00:22:28.37 39

3 71 149 Denver Dyer 00:22:54.37 40

4 76 143 Seth Richards 00:23:31.38 42

5 86 142 Xavier Allen 00:25:42.21 47

6 91 145 Nathan Dyer 00:27:19.46 (49)
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Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Small School - 4

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 597 Jake Kapper SR 00:17:26.13 Tusky Valley

2 2 499 Jarrett Wentworth JR 00:17:26.17 Shenandoah

3 0 389 Clark Smith SO 00:17:39.81 Morgan

4 3 516 Logan Redfern SR 00:17:47.18 Southern Local

5 4 26 Conner Starr JR 00:18:02.13 Barnesville

6 5 496 Chuck Estadt JR 00:18:12.61 Shenandoah

7 6 599 Teagan Perkowski SR 00:18:17.87 Tusky Valley

8 0 618 Jacob Agin JR 00:18:19.10 West Muskingum

9 7 593 Kaelli Whitlach SO 00:18:23.61 Tusky Valley

10 8 323 Micah Kramer JR 00:18:25.47 Linsly

11 9 312 Jakob Schmidt-Weigand SO 00:18:31.70 Linsly

12 10 600 Kolton Wertz SR 00:18:39.19 Tusky Valley

13 0 566 Andrew Rombach SR 00:18:47.88 Tuscar. C.C.

14 11 490 Emmitt Slevin FR 00:18:53.47 Shenandoah

15 12 511 Logan McCartney JR 00:18:58.77 Southern Local

16 13 402 Drew Fischer SR 00:19:02.02 Newark Cath.

17 14 446 Aydan Salmon JR 00:19:06.10 Ridgewood

18 15 592 Abe McElwee SO 00:19:10.42 Tusky Valley

19 16 27 Braedon Willis JR 00:19:12.97 Barnesville

20 0 333 Dalton Pennington SO 00:19:13.89 Malvern

21 0 411 Graham Shepherd JR 00:19:14.57 Newcomerstown

22 0 390 Rayden Tom SO 00:19:21.02 Morgan

23 17 318 Darrian Bertram JR 00:19:21.16 Linsly

24 18 328 Andrew Heath SR 00:19:22.51 Linsly

25 19 25 Shepherd Richey JR 00:19:30.50 Barnesville

26 (20) 584 Logan Roth FR 00:19:33.09 Tusky Valley

27 21 398 Chris Geiger JR 00:19:45.95 Newark Cath.

28 22 489 Kaden Rossiter FR 00:19:55.72 Shenandoah

29 0 410 Trenton Wright SO 00:20:04.68 Newcomerstown

30 0 199 Nathan Young JR 00:20:15.39 Hiland

31 23 319 Rocco D'Aquila JR 00:20:20.68 Linsly

32 0 67 Alex Sheanshang SO 00:20:25.65 Caldwell

33 (24) 586 Sam Uvena FR 00:20:33.55 Tusky Valley

34 25 403 A.J. Rigley SR 00:20:42.02 Newark Cath.

35 26 488 Noah McElroy FR 00:20:43.24 Shenandoah

36 0 630 Ian Martin SR 00:20:45.47 Granville Christian Academy

37 (27) 500 Christian Dimmerling SR 00:20:50.01 Shenandoah

38 28 397 Joseph Lepi SO 00:20:50.26 Newark Cath.

39 0 565 Steven Simpson SO 00:20:50.97 Tuscar. C.C.

40 (29) 493 Peyton Forshey SO 00:20:57.13 Shenandoah

41 30 445 Cohen Miller JR 00:20:58.08 Ridgewood

42 0 409 Jacoby Tedrow SO 00:20:59.91 Newcomerstown

43 31 146 Grayson Houk SO 00:21:01.17 Crooksville

44 0 585 Mason Tidrick FR 00:21:11.88 Tusky Valley

45 0 198 Jake Troyer FR 00:21:13.11 Hiland

46 32 514 Seth Hawk SR 00:21:14.97 Southern Local

47 0 629 Jacob Latshaw SO 00:21:17.19 Granville Christian Academy

48 0 497 Garrett Stottsberry JR 00:21:25.20 Shenandoah

49 33 513 Evan Haught SR 00:21:28.46 Southern Local

50 (34) 322 Griffen Kernik JR 00:21:29.90 Linsly

51 0 388 Aiden Bankes SO 00:21:32.07 Morgan
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Cambridge Invitational - HS Boys - Small School - 4

52 (35) 325 Rhys Poole JR 00:21:38.04 Linsly

53 36 18 Maddox Whaley FR 00:21:43.26 Barnesville

54 0 66 Jesse Pemberton FR 00:21:45.13 Caldwell

55 0 69 Preston Chandler JR 00:21:53.23 Caldwell

56 0 320 Colby Gibbons JR 00:21:53.71 Linsly

57 0 45 Carter Johnson FR 00:21:57.59 Buckeye Trail

58 0 631 Caleb Lily SO 00:22:02.26 Granville Christian Academy

59 0 65 Caleb Larrick FR 00:22:04.11 Caldwell

60 0 564 Hunter McKenzie SR 00:22:08.08 Strasburg-Franklin

61 0 308 Nolan Smith FR 00:22:15.65 Linsly

62 37 442 Taven Dotson SO 00:22:16.23 Ridgewood

63 0 200 George Malicky SR 00:22:16.83 Hiland

64 0 598 Max McCoy SR 00:22:20.56 Tusky Valley

65 0 391 Cas Yawn SO 00:22:24.14 Morgan

66 38 447 Keaton Stone JR 00:22:25.56 Ridgewood

67 0 48 Dawson Morton JR 00:22:26.99 Buckeye Trail

68 39 148 Dawson Dyer JR 00:22:28.37 Crooksville

69 0 560 Brennan Rissler FR 00:22:39.09 Strasburg-Franklin

70 0 306 Rhyder Dlesk FR 00:22:48.16 Linsly

71 40 149 Denver Dyer JR 00:22:54.37 Crooksville

72 0 338 Ethan Grossi JR 00:23:00.92 Malvern

73 0 332 Noah White FR 00:23:16.19 Malvern

74 41 443 Alex Lynch SO 00:23:21.92 Ridgewood

75 0 307 Trey Goddard FR 00:23:27.70 Linsly

76 42 143 Seth Richards FR 00:23:31.38 Crooksville

77 0 498 Noah Townsend JR 00:23:34.90 Shenandoah

78 0 321 Sohum Joshi JR 00:23:41.86 Linsly

79 43 515 Tyler Rawlings SR 00:23:56.55 Southern Local

80 0 51 Blake Hoop SR 00:24:03.09 Buckeye Trail

81 0 583 Luke McCoy FR 00:24:22.71 Tusky Valley

82 (44) 512 Aiden Brothers SR 00:24:38.54 Southern Local

83 45 21 Landen Harris SO 00:24:45.18 Barnesville

84 (46) 508 Drew Winters FR 00:25:08.78 Southern Local

85 0 559 Jaxon Cain FR 00:25:08.97 Strasburg-Franklin

86 47 142 Xavier Allen FR 00:25:42.21 Crooksville

87 (48) 22 Peyton Steed SO 00:25:47.86 Barnesville

88 0 616 Logan Elson FR 00:25:54.78 West Muskingum

89 0 324 Alex Michalo JR 00:26:01.67 Linsly

90 0 406 Landyn Rodriguez FR 00:26:04.29 Newcomerstown

91 (49) 145 Nathan Dyer SO 00:27:19.46 Crooksville

92 0 487 Hunter Ackley FR 00:27:54.56 Shenandoah

93 0 337 Joao Freitas Dos Santos JR 00:28:09.83 Malvern

94 50 399 Kaedyn Yonker JR 00:28:22.35 Newark Cath.

95 0 311 Kyle Pham SO 00:29:04.87 Linsly

96 0 510 Robbie Marra SO 00:31:40.86 Southern Local
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